TWIST
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-TWIST-DS
A D J U S T A B L E  L E D  D O W N L I G H T  /  P H I L I P S  I N S I D E  /  E M E R G E N C Y  O P T I O N S
Twist
Mini high output, low glare adjustable LED gimbal with Philips LED and
driver system.

30 degree tilt / 355 degree
rotation
Ordering Information M O D E L  S C H E D U L E
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LLM)
POWER
TCW
COLOUR
K
MODEL
REF.
975 10 3000K TWIST.001
1050 10 4000K TWIST.002
1650 16.5 3000K TWIST.003
1775 16.5 4000K TWIST.004
2450 27 3000K TWIST.005
2650 27 4000K TWIST.006
Options A V A I L A B L E  S U F F I X E S
/NB
12 degree reflector
/WB